LOW BAY LED LUMINAIRES
Specifications
Lens: Textured clear UV-stabilized polycarbonate. Average
thickness is .125".
Housing: Corrosion-resistant 6063-T5 extruded aluminum.
Standard Finish: Clear Anodized Aluminum
Optional Finishes: Bronze Anodized Aluminum or White
Power Coated Aluminum.

Model SLP312-4K-C Side View Model SLP312-4K-C End View
Model SLP312-4K-J Side View Model SLP312-4K-J End View
Ordering Information
Fill In Blocks For Complete Catalog Number
SLP312-4K-J - Fixture with Junction Box Mount 120V
SLP312-4K-P - Fixture with Pendant Mount 277V
SLP312-4K-C - Fixture with Chain Mount
SLP312-4K-L - Fixture with Flange Mount
Model SLP312-4K-L Side View Model SLP312-4K-L End View
 12.37  9.20
 2.80
Model SLP312-4K-P Side View Model SLP312-4K-P End View